U
D
C
A
B
C
2 13
3 24

10
2
PART NUMBER KEYING
CF-020400-47N N (NORMAL)
CF-020400-47A A
CF-020400-47B B
CF-020400-47C C
CF-020400-47D D
CF-020400-47E E
REVISIONS
LTR DESCRIPTION DATE
P-1 PRELIMINARY DESIGN 05/17/2022
P-2 CORRECTED TEMP RATING AND J1 PINOUT
SHOWN IN J1 FACE
01/18/2022
P-3 CHANGED CONNECTOR PLATING TO OD CAD 01/24/2022
P-4 ADDED ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS 02/08/2022
P-5 ADDED NOTES FOR ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
02/16/2022
IMAGED / May. 30 2023, 8:20:28 PM
D
C
A
B
C
2 13
3 24
4
NOTES:
F
O
R
M
A
T
:
C
-
U
_
E
-
I
THE USE OF THIS DOCUMENT IS UNLIMITED.
HOWEVER, DOCUMENTS REFERENCED HEREON
MAY CONTAIN LIMITED RIGHTS DATA. SIZE
C
CAGE CODE
77820
DOCUMENT NO.
CF-020400-47X
REV.
B
SCALE: 2.0
REF:
CF-020400-36X SHEET 2 OF 3
DOCUMENT NO.
CF-020400-47X SHEET 2 OF 3
REV.